From:

Appointmen
11 Feb 2025
11 Feb 2025
11 Feb 2025
11 Feb 2025
11 Feb 2025
11 Feb 2025
11 Feb 2025

11 Feb 2025
11 Feb 2025
11 Feb 2025
11 Feb 2025
11 Feb 2025

11-Feb-2025

app_type
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time

First Time

First Time
First Time
Revisit
Revisit

Follow up

To:

Doctor

Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph

Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Maryam Hatim Asgar Ali

11-Feb-2025

PatientName

Gabriel comedia Enar

MHD JAHANGIR ALAM ABDUL KALAM
MHD JAHANGIR ALAM ABDUL KALAM
MHD JAHANGIR ALAM ABDUL KALAM
Hanane El Quajdy

SCHEAUZZEM CHRISTOPHER FERNANDES C
Mohan Prasanth Balijepalli

BRUNDA BALUEPALLI RAGHU KUMAR AYY:
ZUNAIRA JAWAD JAWAD

ALWED AYMAN ALI IBRAHIM

ALWED AYMAN ALl IBRAHIM

PRIYANKA DALMEIDA STANY DALMEIDA

Patient Code
150
151
151
151
152
153
154

155
234
70
70
149

Patient Mobile
566219737

+971 55 662 6498
+971 55 662 6498
+971 55 662 6498
589826501

+971 50 736 4519
+971 55 810 6962

+971 55 810 6962
+971 55 348 6646
+97150 868 7117
+97150 868 7117
+97152 995 9781

Company

Same building, 2nd Floor, Flat 26

404, Bahwan Tower Al Nahda, Al
Nahda 1, Dubai, UAE

Rate
500.00
349.00
200.00
450.00
399.00
399.00
199.00

199.00
299.00
200.00
200.00
150.00

Discount
0.00

49.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

inv_pat_amount
500.00
300.00
150.00
350.00
299.00
399.00
199.00

199.00
299.00
200.00
200.00
150.00

inv_ins_amount
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

InvoiceNo
144
146
146
146
147
148
156

157
252
229
229
145



